
FRIDAY 
17 SEPT

STORMS PAKHUS 
GRATIS ADGANG

ANARKIST STUDENTERHUS ODENSE FRØLAGERET GASA PETANQUE & SHUFFLEBAR DEXTER POSTEN

11.00-11.30
OPENING SHOW 

TRENT TOMLINSON 
& BAND

12.00-13.15

TIM CHRISTENSEN  
& MARCUS 

WINTHER-JOHN 

TALK

“CO-WRITING” 
ERIC ERDMAN,  

BLUE FOLEY 
CAMERON HAVENS 

TALK

IVAN PEDERSEN  
& DANMARKS  

NÆSTBEDSTE TRIO 

CONCERT 

“WOMEN IN  
COUNTRY MUSIC” 
CHELEY TACKETT  
CHANCIE NEAL 

BRIDGETTE TATUM 
TERRI JO BOX 

TALK

LAURA  
OAKES  
TRIO 

CONCERT 

13.15-15.00

“WRITERS ROUND” 
BRANDON BING 
TUPELO HONEY,  

TERA LYNNE FISTER

LUNCH BREAK LUNCH BREAK LUNCH BREAK LUNCH BREAK LUNCH BREAK LUNCH BREAK

15.00-16.15 “LINES & RHYMES 
HOSTED BY”  

RALSTON WELLS 
WITH 

TRICK SAVAGE 
LALA DEATON 

BRIDGETTE TATUM 

WRITERS ROUND

CHIEF 1 
“GET A REAL JOB 

THEY SAID” 

TALK

ESTER 
BROHUS  

CONCERT 

“WRITERS ROUND” 
HOSTED BY 

CHELEY TACKETT 
WITH 

HANNAH ALDRIDGE 

16.15

(16.45) 

DAN HEALY 
CONCERT

DINNER BREAK DINNER BREAK DINNER BREAK DINNER BREAK DINNER BREAK DINNER BREAK

18.45-20.00 “WRITERS ROUND” 
SCOTT SEAN WHITE 

CODY WESLEY 
BRENT MICHAEL WOOD 

AVA PAIGE 
ARVID NIELSEN 

HUNTERGIRL 
SHANE JONES 

CONNOR CHRISTIAN 
PAYTON TAYLOR

NASH 
&  

REDHOUSE 

CONCERT

“WRITERS ROUND” 
HOSTED BY 

CHANCIE NEAL 
WITH 

EMMA ZINCK 
CHELSEY STALLINGS 

JESSIE WILSON 
CHANCIE NEAL

“WRITERS ROUND”  
HOSTED BY 

TIM NICHOLS 
WITH 

ERIC PASLAY 
TERRI JO BOX 

KENSIE COPPIN 
LAURA OAKES 
TYLER REEVE 

TRENT TOMLINSON 
TRICK SAVAGE

STUART A. 
STAPLES 

CONCERT

21.30-23.00 “WRITERS ROUND” 
CONTINUED

STARLINGVILLE 

CONCERT

CS NIELSEN 

CONCERT 

“WRITERS ROUND” 
CONTINUED

CODY 

CONCERT 

“WRITERS ROUND” HOSTED BY 
BARRET BABER 

WITH 
DAN SMALLEY 

ADAM WAKEFIELD 
JENNY LEIGH 

WRITERS ROUND



SATURDAY 
18 SEPT

STORMS PAKHUS 
GRATIS ADGANG

ANARKIST STUDENTERHUS ODENSE FRØLAGERET GASA PETANQUE & 
SHUFFLEBAR DEXTER POSTEN MAGASINET

11.00-12.15 ZOOM SESSION  
FEATURING: 

DICTE & MADS 
REINHOLD  

HOST:  
JESPER NYBORG  

TALK 

LASSE STORM 

CONCERT

CHASING 
GRACE 

CONCERT 

“LINES & RHYMES” 
HOSTED BY  

RALSTON WELLS 
WITH 

TYLER REEVE 
CHANCIE NEAL 
PAYTON TAYLOR 

CAMERON HAVENS 
WRITERS ROUND

NIKOLAJ 
GRANDJEAN 

CONCERT 

MARCUS WJ, 
MATHILDE 

FALCH 
& NIKOLAJ 

CHRISTENSEN 

WRITERS 
ROUND 

ALEX NYBORG 
MADSEN & A CIRCLE 

OF FRIENDS 

CONCERT 

12.15-14.00
KATEE KROSS 

CONCERT
LUNCH BREAK LUNCH BREAK LUNCH BREAK LUNCH BREAK LUNCH BREAK LUNCH BREAK LUNCH BREAK

14.00-15.15 “WRITERS ROUND” 
HOSTED BY 

DAN SMALLEY 
WITH 

BLUE FOLEY 
ERIC PASLAY 

WRITERS ROUND

“SOMETHING WORTH 
SAYING PART #1” 

WITH 
ERIC ERDMAN 
TERRI JO BOX 

HANNAH ALDRIDGE 
KAJSA VALA 

WRITERS ROUND

  

ADAM WAKEFIELD  
(from TEXAS HILL) 

JENNY LEIGH 
SCOTT SEAN WHITE 

CONCERT

“SONGWRITING 
AND THEN SOME” 

JESPER BINZER 
& SØREN 

ANDERSEN 

TALK 

LISA EKDAHL 

CONCERT 

15.15-18.30

OPENED BY KATEE KROSS (30mins) 
BRENT MICHAEL WOOD 

SHANE JONES 
TERA LYNNE FISTER 

WRITERS ROUND

DINNER BREAK DINNER BREAK DINNER BREAK DINNER BREAK DINNER BREAK DINNER BREAK DINNER BREAK

18.30-19.45 “WRITERS ROUND” 
WITH 

CHELSEY STALLINGS 
CAMERON HAVENS 

BARRETT BABER 
CODY WESLEY 
HUNTERGIRL 

LALA DEATON 
CONNOR CHRISTIAN

“WRITERS ROUND” 
HOSTED BY 

KENSIE COPPIN 
WITH 

JESSIE WILSON 
TRICK SAVAGE 
EMMA ZINCK 

WRITERS ROUND 

“WRITERS ROUND”  
HOSTED BY 

TRENT TOMLINSON 
WITH 

TIM NICHOLS 
BRIDGETTE TATUM 
CHELEY TACKETT 

AVA PAIGE 
DAN SMALLEY 

WRITERS ROUND

CRAIG FINN 

CONCERT 

21.30-23.00 WRITERS ROUND 
CONTINUED

NIKOLAJ 
NØRLUND 
CONCERT 

TAMRA ROSANES & 
FISTFUL OF DOLLARS 

CONCERT 

KAJSA VALA 

CONCERT 



SUNDAY  
SEPT 19

STORMS PAKHUS 
GRATIS ADGANG

ANARKIST STUDENTERHUS ODENSE GASA PETANQUE & 
SHUFFLEBAR DEXTER POSTEN MAGASINET

12.00-13.15 “ZOOM SESSION  
FEATURING” 

RANDI LAUBEK 
SIGNE SVENDSEN 
DORTHE GERLACH 

HOST: JESPER NYBORG  
TALK 

“SONGWRITING,  
ART OR CRAFT?” 

FEATURING: 
MARCUS WINTHER-JOHN  

HENRIK QUIETSCH 
LONNIE KJER 

TALK 

KASPER EISTRUP 

TALK 

“WRITERS ROUND” 
HOSTED BY 

BARRETT BABER 
WITH 

SCOTT SEAN WHITE 
TERRI JO BOX 
TRICK SAVAGE 

WRITERS ROUND

THE WEBB SISTERS 

CONCERT 

13.15-15.00
FREDERIKKE VEDEL 

BAND 
CONCERT

LUNCH BREAK LUNCH BREAK LUNCH BREAK LUNCH BREAK LUNCH BREAK LUNCH BREAK

15.00-16.15 “FREAKSHOW PART #1” 
HOSTED BY 

TERRI JO BOX 
WITH 

TUPELO HONEY 
DAN HEALY 

LALA DEATON 
JESSIE WILSON 

WRITERS ROUND 

LINE MARIANNE

CONCERT

“THE GUITAR SLINGER’S 
ROUND” 

HOSTED BY  
TRICK SAVAGE 

WITH 
ERIC ERDMAN 
EMMA ZINCK 

WRITERS ROUND

ONE-EYED MULE 

CONCERT 

LEONARD COHEN 
TRIBUTE 

WITH 
GUEST STARS 

THE WEBB SISTERS 

CONCERT 

LARS DK  

CONCERT 

16.15-19.00
BRANDON BING 

CONNOR CHRISTIAN 
PAYTON TAYLOR

DINNER BREAK DINNER BREAK DINNER BREAK DINNER BREAK DINNER BREAK DINNER BREAK

19.00-20.30 “FREAKSHOW PART #2” 
HOSTED BY 

TERRI JO BOX 
WITH 

BARRETT BABER 
TERRI JO BOX 

CHANCIE NEAL 
TRENT TOMLINSON 
WRITERS ROUND

“WRITERS ROUND” 
HOSTED BY 

ERIC PASLAY 
WITH 

SCOTT SEAN WHITE 
TYLER REEVE 

WRITERS ROUND

BABY DID A BAD 
THING  

CONCERT

MARTHA 
WAINWRIGHT  

(FINISHES AT 21.30) 

SUPPORT: 
BERNICE 

CONCERT

THE WHITE ALBUM 

CONCERT


